UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
LS3718                                       CMOS IC
www.unisonic.com.tw                           1 of 8
Copyright © 2007 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd QW-R121-015.A
20-BIT SERIAL TO PARALLEL
CONVERTER
 DESCRIPTION
The UTC LS3718 is a 20-bit serial to parallel converter utilizing

* Operating frequency    5MHz or more
*Pb-free plating product number: LS3718L
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Normal Lead Free Plating
Package Packing
LS3718-S28-R LS3718L-S28-R SOP-28 Tape Reel
LS3718-S28-T LS3718L-S28-T SOP-28 Tube
LS3718                                       CMOS IC
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD               2 of 8
           www.unisonic.com.tw                                                                             QW-R121-015.A
 PIN CONFIGURATION